Chel tuieli

bi rou senatorial pe

| una |1 anuari e 2009

FLORIN-MIRCEA

>|I>|>|>
Z|lZ2|2|=
4o |0 |®
|3 |Z|F
zlo|m|(8
mi|z|=
w5 >
Om —
cClo %
O|lC
m|m 2]
Olo
2|3
A
1
oOl=
|2
IZZl>

LAURENTIU

BADEA VIOREL-RICEARD
BADESCU IULIAN

BALAN GHEORGHE-PAVEL
BANIAS MIRCEA-MARIUS
BARA ION

BASA PETRU
BELACURENCU TRIFON
BERCA GABRIEL
BERCEANU RADU

BIGIU MARIAN

BARLEA GHEORGHE
BLAGA VASILE

BOAGIU ANCA

BOITAN MINERVA
BOKOR TIBERIU

BORZA DOREL

BOTA MARIUS

DAEA PETRE

DAVID GHEORGHE
DAVID CRISTIAN
DIACONESCU CRISTIAN
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1.MATERIALE 2.CHIRII, 3.SALARII
INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS

5604,79 4852,00
4824,00 4521,00
4405,00

4859,00 1400,00
5033,17 500,00 4413,00
4405,00

4405,00 1578,00
3102,00 7383,00
6763,87

4824,00

4824,00 o 876,00
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4824,00 &\ 232400, N
4824,00 A NS 104300 , \
4962,23 450,00, 4186,00f
4824,00 N, ° 204600 ¥V
482400 4 W Gmsab0

1221, 774 %, 1000,23 ¥ gy, 8265,00
4824100, N, 4 W/ “8840,00
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233800 _ &\ ) 6149,00

4405,00/ ) = 5595,00

2064,000 7308,00

5089,94 160,44 5227,00

4824,00

4824,00 3549,00

4051,69 404,31 6029,00

1066,00 9421,00

4824,00 4975,00

4800,00 2475,00

4847,93 17,50 4570,00

4824,00

4405,00

4824,00 2393,00

4824,00 3419,00

4645,00 500,00 5338,00

5116,84 4922,00

4824,00

2516,00 7975,00



DIACONU MIRCEA
DOBRA NICOLAE
DUMITRU CONSTANTIN
FEKETE SZABO ANDRAS
FELDMAN RADU

FILIP PETRU
FODOREANU SORIN
FRANCU EMILIAN
FRUNDA GYORGY

HARDAU MIHAI

HUMELNICU AUGUSTIN
ICHIM PAUL

IGAS CONSTANTIN TRAIAN
ION VASILE

IORDANESCU ANGHEL

LAZAR SORIN
LUCA RAYMOND
MAGUREANU CEZAR

MARCU GHEORGHE
MARCUTIANU OVIDIUS
MARDARE RADU
MARIAN OVIDIU
MARIAN VALER
MARKO BELA

MAZARE ALEXANDRU
MELESCANU TEODOR
MIHAILESCU PETRU
MARZA GAVRIL
MITREA ELENA
MITREA MIRON TUDOR
MOCANU TOADER
MOCANU ALEXANDRU
MOGA NICOLAE
MUSTATEA VASILE
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1.MATERIALE 2.CHIRII, 3.SALARII
INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS

4824,00
4824,00
3460,00
4996,06 100,00
4405,00

4824,00
4824,00
4824,00
4869,08
4554,35
2655,00
4405,00
4824,00
5646,12
4860,97
4824,00
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5045,00
3294,00
7023,00
5179,00
2253,00

5572,00
4090,00
3359,00
3715,00
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5462,00
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4824,00

4945,67 160,13
4824,00

4771,32 403,07
4824,00 16,82
4824,00

5071,00

3705,33 1198,40

6157,00
4824,00
4824,00
5524,00
4405,00
4824,00
4405,00

4195,00

3902,00
1512,00
3379,00
5227,00
1413,00
2324,00
4004,00
3493,00
5470,00
5416,00
5579,00
4332,00

3080,00
1594,00
1578,00
4871,00
1528,00



MUTU GABRIEL
NECULA MARIUS
NEDELCU VASILE
NICOARA MARIUS
NICOARA ROMEO
NICOLAESCU SERGIU
NICULA VASILE
NISTOR VASILE
NITA MIHAI

OREST

PANTURU TUDOR
PARAN DORIN
PASCA LIVIU TITUS
PERES ALEXANDRU
PINTILIE VASILE
PLACINTA SORINA
POP GHEORGHE
POPA CORNEL

POPA MIHAELA
PRODAN TIBERIU
PRUNEA NICOLAE
RADULESCU SERBAN
RADULESCU CRISTIAN
RASALIU MARIAN
ROBU NICOLAE
ROTARU ION
RUSANU DAN RADU
RUSET ION

ILIE

UDRISTOIU TUDOR
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10491,00
4824,00
4824,00
4824,00
4405,00
3804,00
4405,00
4824,00
4824,00
4871,72
4405,00
3159,20
4824,00
5341,00
5118,08
2209,49
4824,00
4824,00
4824,00
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1.MATERIALE 2.CHIRII, 3.SALARII
INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS

5115,00
3308,00
5579,00

6683,00

2235,00
4139,00
1739,00
5662,00
4289,00
3690,00
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5019,87
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. 6503,00

¢ 4869,00

) 5914,00
2653,00
6127,00

6552,00
3543,00

5453,00
3859,00
5417,00

6657,00
1646,00
4898,00

5029,00

3801,00
3842,00
5446,00
5545,00
4811,00



URBAN IULIAN
VALECA SERBAN
VASILESCU LIA OLGUTA

VERESTOY ATTILA
VOICU CATALIN
VOICULESCU DAN
VOZGANIAN VARUJAN

1.MATERIALE 2.CHIRII, 3.SALARII
INTRETINERE UTILITATI PERSONAL BS

6190,00 2806,09
4824,00
4405,00
4316,00
4405,00

1621,91 2230,09

5510,00
4928,00
6169,00

1624,00
6635,00
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